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Teaching Parish Calendar 

 

Fall Semester 2012  
 

Orientation & Assignments                                   Wednesday, Sept. 12 
Mentors meet at 9:00am with Dr. Erling and then Mentor and 
Students attend at 10:15am-11:45am  
in Valentine Auditorium/Room 115 

 

Parish Visits Begin   Sunday, Sept. 16 
 

Thanksgiving Recess   Thursday, Nov. 22- 
   Sunday, Nov. 25 

 

Last Parish Visits   Sunday, Dec. 9 
 

Mid-Year appraisal due at Field Ed. Office   Friday, Dec. 14 
All students hand in mid-year form and one  
teaching form 

 
 
 

Spring Semester 2013     
 

Seminary January Term   Jan. 2-Jan. 25 
 

Parish Visits Resume   Sunday, Jan. 27 
 
   

Good Friday & Easter Day    Friday, March 29 & 
Students are welcome to participate in the parish celebration but if Sunday, March 31 
school is not in session we don’t expect you to be at your site 

 
Last Parish Visits   Sunday, April 28 
 
 

Appraisal Forms Due at Field Ed. Office   Monday, May 6 
All students hand in Mentor evaluation; student evaluation;  
two lay persons forms.  
In addition: M.Div. students hand in one teaching and two  
preaching evaluations; Master of Arts in Ministerial studies- 
Track A should be evaluated in four teaching experiences, but  
they do not preach; MAMS-Track C have the option of a  
combination teaching and preaching) 

 

 

 

►Send evaluations to: Katie Dodds, Field Education Office, Gettysburg Lutheran 

Seminary, 61 Seminary Ridge, Gettysburg, PA 17325 or email: kdodds@ltsg.edu 
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